
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
44 
30 
54 
14 

113 
76 
63 

777 
27 
23 

707 
17 
40 
29 
37 
77 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

EVO 

LIGHT 

EVO 

EVO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

Sub Class 

M 

M 

M 
M 

M 
M 
M 

Name 
Guilherme Brito  
Felipe Gonçalves 
Felipe Macan 
João Vitor Carneiro 
Rafael Paschoalin 
Anderson Felipe 
Mauricio Marques 
Richard Oliveira 
Alexandre Colorado  
Marcelo Simões Bode 
Rodrigo Medeiros 
Ayres Filho 
Michael Valtingojer 
Mauricio Laranjeira 
Michael Tanga 
Marcos Kawasaki 

Overall BestTm 
1:32.518 
1:32.530 
1:32.569 
1:32.686 
1:33.051 
1:33.242 
1:34.348 
1:34.355 
1:35.627 
1:36.848 
1:37.443 
1:37.605 
1:38.431 
1:38.456 
1:38.793 
1:40.021 

Diff 

0.012 
0.051 
0.168 
0.533 
0.724 
1.830 
1.837 
3.109 
4.330 
4.925 
5.087 
5.913 
5.938 
6.275 
7.503 

Gap 

0.012 
0.039 
0.117 
0.365 
0.191 
1.106 
0.007 
1.272 
1.221 
0.595 
0.162 
0.826 
0.025 
0.337 
1.228 

In Session 
3o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 
2o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 
2o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 
3o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 
3o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 
1o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 
3o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 
3o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 
1o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 
3o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 
3o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 
3o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 
3o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 
3o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 
3o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 
3o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Equipe 
Koube Motonil Motors 
Paulinho SBK 
Cajuru Racing 
Cajuru Racing 
RP1113 
AllBoy Colorado 
RXP / TRH Racing 
Cajuru Racing 
AllBoy Colorado 
Tecfil Racing 
Avia Lubrisint / UP1 
AllBoy Colorado 
Racer X 
AllBoy Colorado 
Paulinho SBK 
PRT 
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5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
Copa Pro Honda CBR 650R 

CONSOLIDADO 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 


